FS-A73
PICMG1.3 Full-size CPU Card
User’s Manual
Edition: 1.0
2011/06/24
FS-A73 User’s Manual
 2
Copyright

O
pF)
Ordering Code
FS-A73TXG/G2 Intel PGA988+ QM57 Onboard VGA, LVDS, LAN, USB2.0,
HD Audio, SATA, SMBUS,6 COM,
FS-A73TXDG/G2 Same as FS-A73X with 1x DVI Interface
FS-A73T2XG/G2 Same as FS-A73X with secondary CRT
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
FS-A73 User’s Manual
  10
1.3 <Block Diagram>